

# Chapman University Digital Commons

Henri Temianka Correspondence

Henri Temianka Archives

2-11-1987

## Henri Temianka Correspondence; (champlin)

Henri Temianka

Follow this and additional works at: https://digitalcommons.chapman.edu/temianka\_correspondence

#### **Recommended Citation**

Temianka, Henri, "Henri Temianka Correspondence; (champlin)" (1987). *Henri Temianka Correspondence*. 580.

https://digitalcommons.chapman.edu/temianka\_correspondence/580

This Letter is brought to you for free and open access by the Henri Temianka Archives at Chapman University Digital Commons. It has been accepted for inclusion in Henri Temianka Correspondence by an authorized administrator of Chapman University Digital Commons. For more information, please contact <a href="mailto:laughtin@chapman.edu">laughtin@chapman.edu</a>.

## Henri Temianka Correspondence; (champlin)

## Description

This collection contains material pertaining to the life, career, and activities of Henri Temianka, violin virtuoso, conductor, music teacher, and author. Materials include correspondence, concert programs and flyers, music scores, photographs, and books.

### Keywords

Henri Temianka, Charles Champlin, February 11, 1987, virtuosity in musical performance, culture, violinist, violin, chamber music, camaraderie, musical recordings, newspaper, Woody Allen, food



# CALIFORNIA CHAMBER SYMPHONY SOCIETY, INC.

2219 S. BENTLEY AVE., SUITE 202, LOS ANGELES, CA 90064 • (213) 478-0581

February 11, 1987

Charles Champlin Times Arts Editor Los Angeles Times Times Mirror Square Los Angeles, Calif. 90053

Dear Chuck:

I have enormously enjoyed your pieces from New York, especially the one about my fellow musician, Woody Allen. Presumably you are back by now. I hope we can reinstate our postponed reunion, preferably as a luncheon date.

Yours cordially,

Henri Temianka

HT/ap